Website: mimikatano.com

Selected Work Experience

Directing and Choreography
Heathers: Teen Edition
Ragtime School Edition

A Year with Frog and Toad
Spring Awakening

Urine Town

The Who’s Tommy

13

Thoroughly Modern Millie
The Pajama Game

Into The Woods

Pippin

Directing Only

Vietgone

Songs of the Moon: Fantastic Tales from Asia
Unrivaled

It's A Wonderful Life

Yellow Fever

The 39 Steps

Brothers Paranormal

The Monkey King: Journey Westbound
Go, Dog. Go!

14/48 World’s Quickest Theatre Festival
Spring of Hope

Egg in a Purple Car(ton)

Project X

The Little Women
Fox Wedding
Women'’s Suffrage
Our Town

Choreography Only
Legally Blonde

Bye Bye Birdie

Oklahomal!

Clue

Grease

The Fantasticks

Guys & Dolls

Mother Hicks

Good Woman of Schezwan
Kiss Me Kate

Fiddler On The Roof
Quilters

Cinderella

The Mask of Beauty and the Beast

Mimi Katano
Director/Choreographer

Youth Theatre Northwest
Youth Theatre Northwest
Wheelock Family Theatre
Youth Theatre Northwest
Youth Theatre Northwest
Youth Theatre Northwest
Youth Theatre Northwest
Youth Theatre Northwest
Youth Theatre Northwest
Youth Theatre Northwest
Youth Theatre Northwest

SiS Productions/Pork Filled Productions

5th Avenue Theatre ETC

SiS Productions/Seattle Public Theatre

14/48’s Theatre Anonymous
Centerstage Theatre
YouthTheatre Northwest
Pork Filled Productions
Youth Theatre Northwest
Youth Theatre Northwest
14/48 Projects

Live Girls! Theatre Quickies
Live Girls! Theatre Quickies

Live Girls! Theatre Quickies
Youth Theatre Northwest
Live Girls! Theatre Quickies
MOHAI

Driftwood Players

Youth Theatre Northwest
Youth Theatre Northwest
Youth Theatre Northwest
Arts West

Youth Theatre Northwest
NWAsian American Theatre
Youth Theatre Northwest
Regis College, MA

Regis College, MA
Wheelock Family Theatre
Wheelock Family Theatre
Regis College, MA
Wheelock Family Theatre
Regis College, MA

Contact: mimikatano@gmail.com

2023
2019
2016
2014

2012
2011
2011
2010
2009
2009
2008

2024
2024
2024
2023
2022
2021
2019
2019
2018
2017/2018/2019/2020/2022
2017
2015
2013
2013
2012
2010
2009

2016
2010
2002
2001
2001
2000
2000
1999
1997
1997
1996
1996
1995
1992


http://mimikatano.com
mailto:mimikatano@gmail.com

Resident Choreographer
Beau Jest Moving Theatre of Boston 1993-1999
Freelance Players 1995-1999

Education and Training

B.S. Performing Arts Emerson College, Boston, MA

M.S. Child Development, Wheelock College (part of Boston University), Boston, MA
Level 2 Intimacy Director (IDC)



