Mimi Katano

Director/Choreographer

Website: mimikatano.com Contact: mimikatano@gmail.com

Selected Work Experience

Directing and Choreography		
Heathers: Teen Edition	Youth Theatre Northwest	2023
Ragtime School Edition	Youth Theatre Northwest	2019
A Year with Frog and Toad	Wheelock Family Theatre	2016
Spring Awakening	Youth Theatre Northwest	2014
Urine Town	Youth Theatre Northwest	2012
The Who's Tommy	Youth Theatre Northwest	2011
13	Youth Theatre Northwest	2011
Thoroughly Modern Millie	Youth Theatre Northwest	2010
The Pajama Game	Youth Theatre Northwest	2009
Into The Woods	Youth Theatre Northwest	2009
Pippin	Youth Theatre Northwest	2008
Directing Only		
Vietgone	SiS Productions/Pork Filled Productions	2024
Songs of the Moon: Fantastic Tales from Asia	5th Avenue Theatre ETC	2024
Unrivaled	SiS Productions/Seattle Public Theatre	2024
It's A Wonderful Life	14/48's Theatre Anonymous	2023
Yellow Fever	Centerstage Theatre	2022
The 39 Steps	YouthTheatre Northwest	2021
Brothers Paranormal	Pork Filled Productions	2019
The Monkey King: Journey Westbound	Youth Theatre Northwest	2019
Go, Dog. Go!	Youth Theatre Northwest	2018
14/48 World's Quickest Theatre Festival	14/48 Projects	2017/2018/2019/2020/2022
Spring of Hope	Live Girls! Theatre Quickies	2017
Egg in a Purple Car(ton)	Live Girls! Theatre Quickies	2015
Project X	Live Girls! Theatre Quickies	2013
The Little Women	Youth Theatre Northwest	2013
Fox Wedding	Live Girls! Theatre Quickies	2012
Women's Suffrage	MOHAI	2010
Our Town	Driftwood Players	2009
Choreography Only		
Legally Blonde	Youth Theatre Northwest	2016
Bye Bye Birdie	Youth Theatre Northwest	2010
Oklahoma!	Youth Theatre Northwest	2002
Clue	Arts West	2001
Grease	Youth Theatre Northwest	2001
The Fantasticks	NWAsian American Theatre	2000
Guys & Dolls	Youth Theatre Northwest	2000
Mother Hicks	Regis College, MA	1999
Good Woman of Schezwan	Regis College, MA	1997
Kiss Me Kate	Wheelock Family Theatre	1997
Fiddler On The Roof	Wheelock Family Theatre	1996
Quilters	Regis College, MA	1996
Cinderella	Wheelock Family Theatre	1995
The Mask of Beauty and the Beast	Regis College, MA	1992
	3 3 • ,	-

Resident Choreographer

Beau Jest Moving Theatre of Boston 1993-1999 Freelance Players 1995-1999

Education and Training

B.S. Performing Arts Emerson College, Boston, MA M.S. Child Development, Wheelock College (part of Boston University), Boston, MA Level 2 Intimacy Director (IDC)